Roger Wilson

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1050
HB12-1122
HB12-1173
HB12-1284
HB12-1291
SB12-070
SB12-107
SJR12-002

Extend Nongame & Endangered Wildlife Tax Checkoff Signed into Law

Medication Take-back Divert From Water Disposal
Protect Pub Health Oil & Gas Hydraulic Fracturing

Small Business Financing Interim Committee
Collector Vehicles Regis Late Fee Exemption
Uniform Residential Landlord & Tenant Act
Protect Water Oil Gas Operations Fracking
Use Severance Tax Water Infrastructure

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1034
HB11-1133
HB11-1172
HB11-1235
SB11-166

SB11-238

SJM11-002

Protect-our-rivers Special License Plate

Alt Fuel Vehicle Refueling Stations

Oil & Gas Comm Review EPA Fracking Study
Regional Tourism Promotion

Uniform Disclaimer Property Interest Act
Extend Wildfire Preparedness Funding
Secure Rural Schools Reauthorization

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Deemed Lost

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost



