## 2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1050	Extend Nongame & Endangered Wildlife Tax Checkoff
HB12-1122	Medication Take-back Divert From Water Disposal
HB12-1173	Protect Pub Health Oil & Gas Hydraulic Fracturing
HB12-1284	Small Business Financing Interim Committee
HB12-1291	Collector Vehicles Regis Late Fee Exemption
SB12-070	Uniform Residential Landlord & Tenant Act
SB12-107	Protect Water Oil Gas Operations Fracking
SJR12-002	Use Severance Tax Water Infrastructure

## 2011 Bills Sponsored

Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Deemed Lost Deemed Lost Adopted

HB11-1034	Protect-our-rivers Special License Plate	Postp
HB11-1133	Alt Fuel Vehicle Refueling Stations	Postp
HB11-1172	Oil & Gas Comm Review EPA Fracking Study	Postp
HB11-1235	Regional Tourism Promotion	Postp
SB11-166	Uniform Disclaimer Property Interest Act	Signe
SB11-238	Extend Wildfire Preparedness Funding	Signe
SJM11-002	Secure Rural Schools Reauthorization	Deen

Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law Deemed Lost